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Vernalder Farm
Fordy 3 305 25,230 834

tArlyn Wilbur
Susie 305 21,623

Richard Brewer
31 305 18,639

Allen S. Andrews
Dixie 21,132

Mrs. Mark Schucker Jr
Maxine 18,781

DaleShedden & Family
Joann 305 17,467 753

CONTACT US
For

MANURE HANDLING
EQUIPMENT

Semi- and Liquid Spreaders -

Ground Driven • Easy Running
Priced Reasonably

PIT ELEVATORS

COMPACT ROTO BEATERS
ALLIS'CHALMERS AND

WISCONSIN POWER UNITS

PLATE SHEARING - BRAKE WORK

SMUCKER
WELDING & MANUFACTURING

' 2110Rockvale Road
Lane., PA 17602

PH: (717)687-9198

* US. WUMCER 8 SON, INC.
PARTS & SERVICE

113 W. Main St. Store Hours:
Mountville, PA Mon. thruFri. - 7 to 5:30

Ph: 717-285-4538 Sal. 7 to 12:00

Donald L. Jennings
3334
1663

Walter G. Wheaton
Tulip 96
59
76

Drew & CraigBagley
Luck

Ray & LarryRowe
61

Ron Lin Farms
Julie

Greland Farms
Zass

Donald Jennings Sr.
11

4 305 18,194
2 305 14,189

6 305 22,547
3 287 19,146
2 305 -

21,597

4 305 19,432

3 305 18,917

Convertyourei»tin(fireplace to
efficient woodstove heat today l

2 305 19,214

2 305 16,111

2 305 17,154

ireplace
Insert

Easily fits your
existing fireplace!
Comes complete
with blower for
even greater
efficiency! Your
choice of two
sizes . . . large
size heats up to
2500sq.ft. .

CHESTER B. HOLT
30 S. Hershey Ave. (Bareville) Leola, Pa. 17540

PHONE (717) 656-6898
Hours: Mon. &Tues. By Appointment
Wed.,Thurs., Fri. 10to8; Sat. 10 to4

305

305

743

669

707

702 652

13
Donald Jennings Jr.

109
117
30
34
13
4

Snowcrest Farm
Dons
Dizzy
Penny
Jeame
Karen
Jerry
Gidget
Donna

606

Kendall Strawn
BigrocK

Lewis & Lois
Cupcake''

GeraldW. Twigg

Shores Brothers
Connie

Warren J. Roberts
Ukker

■ Chief
Delrae
Granny .

296

Endless Mts. Farm
Tanya

273
305
305

Calvin Watson
Melva
Muriel
Roxy
Harriet

Peck Hill Farms
87

305

305

305
305
305
305

Gary& Donna Ayres
79

305

Davis Brothers
D 7
D4B
D5B

305
305
305
305

Abraham S. Derstine
Sweetie

295

W.L. Huntington & Son
57

296

Philcrest Farm
Linda
Cricket

305
305
305

Herb & Rhyl Jennings
Lyric

Duane & Patty Cole
Tina
Lola ,

Scott & Lynn Cook
Frances
Nichole
Violet
Valerie

Barry Bradley
Jewel

305

286

302
305

305

305
305

305
305
305
302

3 305
(Turn to Page 024)

16,184

21,451
23,461
19,503
20,863
17.314
15,933
18,666
17,370

21.438
22,757
18,794
19,821
19,090
18,814
16,760
16,282

16,875

21,355

21,614
22,806
21,407
19,793

21,026

13,965
11,771
13,116
11,260

20,733

21,446

16,500
17,393
15,156

21,701

17,798

17,622
14,224

22,964

18,002
17,022

18,782
16,345
18,544
19,466

18.759

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 19,1981—P23
630

22,322 777
18,432 680
27,583 1063

710

722

783
950
713
755

811

777
674
714
601

772

724

747
774
721

784

719

744
611

742

766
834

708
661
762
613

723

Sani-Sure provides fresh, hot cleaning solution,
pulsated by compressed air, for each cow. A
single 5-gallon tank cleans 50 to 70 cows with
little temperature or potency change. Available for
stanchion barns or milking parlors.
Stimulates for fast, easy milk let-down...more milk,
shorter milking time.

COMPLETE: ★ SALES ★ INSTALLATION ★ SERVICE

fAGß^|iaU ip MENT^N^
CATTLE - HOG - POULTRY - GRAIN EQUIPMENT

2754 CREEK HILLRD., LEOLA, PA. 17540
PH: 717-656-4151 ★ SERVING PA, NJ and NY

HOURS: Mon.-Fri. 7:30 to4:30; Sat. 7:30to 11:30
Dealer Inquiries Welcome

767
624

995
719
860

787

726

699


